

MAT Suit No : 59 of 2024
Present: Smt. Sushmita Gayen
District Judge, Nadia(in charge)

Order No.07

Date: 17-07-2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh step by the petitioner.
Petitioner files requisite upon the respondent in both ways.
P.fees paid. Issue the same
Regular P.O is on leave.
Ld. ADJ 4th court, Krishnagar, Nadia is in charge.
Fix 28.11.2025 for SR/AD.

Sd/- S.Gayen
District Judge, Nadia
I/C